
REVISTA PEDAGÓGICA | V.17, N.36, SET./DEZ. 2015.

CONTENTS

Editorial

A reliquary full of pedagogical 
thinking memories about 
Southern Brazil: The past keeps 
its presence in politics and 
education
Maurício Roberto da Silva
Ivo Dickmann
Maria de Lourdes Bernartt

Biographies

Individual and collective: 
research motion possibilities of 
south reaserchers
Joana Paulin Romanowski 

Pedagogical thinking from the 
south of Brazil: seeking the 
relation between work and 
education
Acacia Zeneida Kuenzer

Balduino Antonio Andreola 
intellectual biography
Balduino Antonio Andreola

Ari Paulo Jantsch: the story  
of a small (an still) farmer that 
became a university professor 
and reflections for rural 
education
Natacha Eugenia Janata

Weaving (or hybridization) to an 
autobiography
Attico Chassot

Legacy of Leda Scheibe brazilian 
education: contributions in the 
field of teacher education
Marilda Pasqual Schneider

Paulo Meksenas and the modern 
thought heritage
Jéferson Silveira Dantas

Stealthy utopia: Hilário 
Henrique Dick autobiography
Hilário Henrique Dick

Teaching, learning, life, 
meanings... Thoughts about a 
journe
Maria Isabel da Cunha

A research itinerary in sociology 
of education: subjects and 
research mentoring about 
schooling in low income context
Nadir Zago

4

14

30

51

69

82

124

140

149

173

190


